
Boys and Girls Soccer Weeks 1-2

Day Date East Field JV Baseball
Monday 31-Oct Boys Girls
Tuesday 1-Nov Girls Boys
Wednesday 2-Nov Boys Girls
Thursday 3-Nov Girls Boys
Friday 4-Nov Boys Girls
Monday 7-Nov Girls Boys
Tuesday 8-Nov Boys Girls- West Field
Wednesday 9-Nov Boys Girls- West Field
Thursday 10-Nov Boys Girls- West Field
Friday 11-Nov

Freshman football's last game is 11/8; JV has ROCK on main field on 11/8
JV football's last game is 11/9; freshman have no practice

School Holiday- no practice

PRACTICE TIMES: 2:30-4:15


